
Plac Namn Klubb S:1 S:2 S:3 S:4 S:A Sär

1 Anders Bore Falköpings SpSK 25 23 25 24 97 15

2 Arvid Bengtsson Habo JVF 25 25 25 22 97 14

3 Jörgen Ohlsson Falköpings SpSK 24 23 25 22 94

4 Bernard Raimondo Götene SpSK 22 24 23 24 93

5 Mikael Kvist Götene SpSK 24 22 23 23 92

6 Torgny Lindgren Tidaholms SpSK 24 23 23 22 92

7 David Molin Falköpings SpSK 24 23 21 22 90

8 Peter Fridén Habo JVF 23 21 21 24 89

9 Bertil Josefsson Götene SpSK 21 23 24 21 89

10 Benny Holmgren Götene SpSK 22 22 21 23 88

11 Conny Carlsson Götene SpSK 21 22 23 22 88

12 Torbjörn Åkesson Falköpings SpSK 23 22 19 23 87

13 Hans Blomqvist Skövde JSK 23 21 21 22 87

14 Bengt Andersson Falköpings SpSK 22 23 21 21 87

15 Christer Fredriksson Falköpings SpSK 21 19 23 22 85

16 Roland Fernström Götene SpSK 22 21 20 22 85

17 Kenneth Nylander Götene SpSK 23 22 19 21 85

18 Peter Larsson Skövde JSK 22 21 19 22 84

19 Bertil Walin Falköpings SpSK 20 21 23 20 84

20 Claes Olsson Götene SpSK 22 17 21 22 82

21 Lennart Kvick Götene SpSK 20 20 21 21 82

22 Ove Larsson Falköpings SpSK 23 20 20 19 82

23 Christer Ehn Tidaholms SpSK 22 18 20 21 81

24 Anders Vestlund Habo JVF 21 19 22 18 80

25 Morgan Andersson Habo JVF 19 22 20 18 79

26 Lars-Erik Gunnarsson Habo JVF 17 18 23 20 78

27 Robin Svensson Tidaholms SpSK 20 20 21 17 78

28 Alf Danielsson Skövde JSK 19 18 19 21 77

29 Kenneth Andersson Falköpings SpSK 18 21 16 21 76

30 Kenth Olsson Götene SpSK 18 17 19 21 75

31 Tomas Lundin Skövde JSK 22 15 20 17 74

32 Ove Johansson Skövde JSK 19 16 15 21 71

33 Kjell Jonsson Tidaholms SpSK 20 15 17 18 70

34 P-A Thunander Tidaholms SpSK 18 16 20 15 69

35 Emil Dahlgren Tidaholms SpSK 17 15 15 19 66

36 Rickard Håkansson Tidaholms SpSK 15 16 18 14 63

37 Mikael Hellestig Götene SpSK 13 17 17 15 62

38 Martin Blomgren Habo JVF 18 10 14 16 58

Resultat Final Trapduvan Skaraborg, individuellt

Falköpings SpSK 2013-08-17



Plac. Namn Klubb S:1 S:2 S:3 S:4 Res Lag Res

Anders Bore Falköpings SpSK 1 25 23 25 24 97

Christer Fredriksson Falköpings SpSK 1 21 19 23 22 85

Jörgen Ohlsson Falköpings SpSK 1 24 23 25 22 94

70 65 73 68

Bernard Raimondo Götene SpSK 1 22 24 23 24 93

Bertil Josefsson Götene SpSK 1 21 23 24 21 89

Kenneth Nylander Götene SpSK 1 23 22 19 21 85

66 69 66 66

Anders Vestlund Skövde JSK 1 21 19 22 18 80

Arvid Bengtsson Habo JVF 25 25 25 22 97

Peter Fridén Lag 23 21 21 24 89

69 65 68 64

Lennart Kvick Götene SpSK 2 20 20 21 21 82

Mikael Kvist Götene SpSK 2 24 22 23 23 92

Roland Fernström Götene SpSK 2 22 21 20 22 85

66 63 64 66

Alf Danielsson Skövde JSK 1 19 18 19 21 77

Hans Blomqvist Skövde JSK 23 21 21 22 87

Peter Larsson Skövde JSK 1 22 21 19 22 84

64 60 59 65

Bengt Andersson Falköpings SpSK 2 22 23 21 21 87

Kenneth Andersson Falköpings SpSK 2 18 21 16 21 76

Ove Larsson Falköpings SpSK 2 23 20 20 19 82

63 64 57 61

Christer Ehn Habo JVF 2 22 18 20 21 81

Kjell Jonsson Tidaholms SpSK 1 20 15 17 18 70

Torgny Lindgren Habo JVF 2 24 23 23 22 92

66 56 60 61

P-A Thunander Tidaholms SpSK 2 18 16 20 15 69

Rickard Håkansson Tidaholms SpSK 2 15 16 18 14 63

Robin Svensson Tidaholms SpSK 2 20 20 21 17 78

53 52 59 46
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Resultat Final Trapduvan Skaraborg, lagtävling

Falköpings SpSK 2013-08-17
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Plac. Namn Klubb S:1 S:2 S:3 S:4 Res Lag Res

Lennart Kvick Götene SpSK 2 20 20 21 21 82

Mikael Kvist Götene SpSK 2 24 22 23 23 92

Roland Fernström Götene SpSK 2 22 21 20 22 85

66 63 64 66

Alf Danielsson Skövde JSK 1 19 18 19 21 77

Hans Blomqvist Skövde JSK 23 21 21 22 87

Peter Larsson Skövde JSK 1 22 21 19 22 84

64 60 59 65

Christer Ehn Habo JVF 2 22 18 20 21 81

Kjell Jonsson Tidaholms SpSK 1 20 15 17 18 70

Torgny Lindgren Habo JVF 2 24 23 23 22 92

66 56 60 61

P-A Thunander Tidaholms SpSK 2 18 16 20 15 69

Rickard Håkansson Tidaholms SpSK 2 15 16 18 14 63

Robin Svensson Tidaholms SpSK 2 20 20 21 17 78

53 52 59 46
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Resultat Final Trapduvan Skaraborg, lagtävling kval

Falköpings SpSK 2013-08-17
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